FEATURES
6
11
3
2
5
4
10

TRAVEL
WIDTH WEIGHT
HORSEPOWER
REQUIRED
** NOT AVAILABLE IN 5.00" TINE SPACING
AWST/AWFT FRAME CONFIGURATIONS
SAF-HOLLAND Equipment Limited
20 Phebe Street, Norwich, Ontario N0J 1P0
Tel: 519-863-3414 • Fax: 519-863-2398
SAF-HOLLAND Canada Limited
17909 Roan Place, Surrey, B.C. V3S 5K1
Tel: 604-574-7491 • Fax: 604-574-0244
SAF-HOLLAND USA, Inc.
1301 Martinez Lane, Wylie, Texas 75098
Tel: 972-442-3556 • Fax: 972-442-2092
AWST100 10’ 9’ 8” 64 2225 lbs 60-100
AWST125 12.5’ 12’ 2” 80 2515 lbs 75-125
AWST150 15’ 14’ 8” 96 2800 lbs 90-150
AWST200 20’ 19’ 8” 128 4200 lbs 120-200
AWST100-CCT 10’ 10’ 3150 lbs 90-150
AWST125-CCT** 12.5’ 12.5’ 3725 lbs 115-190
AWST150-CCT 15’ 15’ 4300 lbs 135-225
AWST200-CCT 20’ 20’ 6000 lbs 180-300
AWFT200 20’ 10’ 9” 128 5475 lbs 120-200
AWFT25N 25’ 10’ 9” 160 6300 lbs 150-250
AWFT25W 25’ 15’ 9” 160 6300 lbs 150-250
AWFT300 30’ 15’ 9” 192 7125 lbs 180-300
AWFT200-CCT 20’ 10’ 9” 6950 lbs 180-300
AWFT25N-CCT 25’ 10’ 9” 8100 lbs 225-375
AWFT25W-CCT 25’ 15’ 9” 8100 lbs 225-375
AWFT300-CCT 30’ 15’ 9” 9225 lbs 270-450
96 72
120 N/A
144 108
192 144